TTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERS
BETTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERS GREE MAKING BETTER CONDITIONERSS
TECHNICAL SALES GUIDE-50/60Hz
CAPACITY RANGE:7~16kW
SUPER HIGH AMBIENT OPERATION TO 48
(GC201409)
GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES INC.OF ZHUHAI
DC INVERTER U-MATCH AIR CONDITIONERS

4
Compressor Power Supply
Type Code
N=Constant Frequency
D=DC Inverter
A=AC Inverter
5 Nominal Cooling Capacity
Nominal Cooling Capacity
=Number×1000Btu/h
6 Climate Type
N=Climate T1 Condition
T= Climate T3 Condition
7 Power Supply Code S=220-240V~ 50Hz/60Hz
8 Refrigerant
1 =R22
2=R407C
3=R410A
9 Design and design change Code
Design Code: A, B, C, D......
design change Code=0(Default) 1, 2, 3……
10 Unit Code O=Outdoor
6
    2.2 Indoor unit
3
6
G
7
(1) I
8 9
SG
1
F
2
H
3
24
4 5
NO. Description Options
1 Gree Electric Appliances Inc Capital Letter :G
2 Unit Type
F=Duct Type
K=Cassette Type
T= Ceiling Type
V= Floor standing Type
3 Product Type
C=Cool Only
H=Heat Pump without Aux Electric Heaters
4 Nominal Cooling Capacity
Nominal Cooling Capacity
=Number×1000Btu/h
5 Power Supply Code S=220-240V~ 50Hz/60Hz
6 Refrigerant
1 =R22
2=R407C
3=R410A
7 Design Code  Design Code: A, B, C, D……
8 design change Code
design change Code=0(Default)
1,2,3……
8 Unit Code for Indoor Unit I=Indoor Unit
DC Inverter U-match Air Conditioners Technical Sales Guide
7
FUNCTION3